Akarana

AKARANA CHRISTMAS PAIRS (29-NOV-20)

Place Pr No Player Names
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15
13
3
11
16
17
19

William Liu / lan Berrington

Carol Richardson / Andi Boughey
Michael. Curry / Michael Ware
Grant Jarvis / Jan Cormack
Deborah Tangney / Tony Morcom
George Sun / Alice Young
Stephanie Jacob / Karen Harris
John Wang / Dong Huang

Nicolette Bartoli / Malcolm Mayer
Paul Hangartner / Mark Hangartner
Susan Rowe / Carol De Luca
Duncan Badley / Wendy McEntegart
Leslie Watt / Russell Watt

Takayo Yanagisawa / Rosemary Jackson
Trudy Lange / Don Hayward
Richard Solomon / Anna Kalma
Alan Dormer / Jan Ashwell

Richard Stuart / Paula Boughey
Yang Wang / Jamie Zhu

Zachary Yan / Kevin Hu

Printed on 30 Nov 2020 at 7:37 p.m.

Score

618.00
587.00
581.00
579.00
574.00
562.00
548.00
524.00
521.00
518.00
516.00
515.00
494.00
475.00
471.00
470.00
462.00
438.00
427.00
380.00

Compscore2W7

%

60.23%
57.21%
56.63%
56.43%
55.95%
54.78%
53.41%
51.07%
50.78%
50.49%
50.29%
50.19%
48.15%
46.30%
45.91%
45.81%
45.03%
42.69%
41.62%
37.04%

C
Points

40
34
29
23
17
11
6
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Akarana

AKARANA CHRISTMAS PAIRS (29-NOV-20)

Place Pr No Player Names

EAST-WEST
1 11
2 7
3
4 13
5 20
6 9
7 6
8 17
9 = 19
9 = 18
11 15
12 16
13 1
14 4
15 2
16 14
17 8
18 5
19 12
20 10

Board Set partyl

Steve Boughey / Matthew Brown
Clair Miao / Denis Humphries
Andrew Tarbutt / Fuxia Wen
Liam Milne / Susan Humphries
Kevin Fan / Spring Lin

Geo Tislevoll / Candice Doyle
Kinga Hajmasi / Anisia Shami
Anthony Hopkins / Gary Foidl
Brian Mace / Gwyneth Mace
John Craig / Mary Chamberlain
Gary Chen / Feitong Chen

Dong Gao Bi / Jerry Chen
James Yang / Yuzhong Chen
Nick Edginton / Rhonda Graham
Bev Henton / Bev Guilford
Beverley Morris / Johanna Perfect
Cheryl Winsor / Prem Soundra
Setsuko Lichtnecker / Peer Bach
Peter Morse / Kathryn Shannon
Faith Tislevoll / Owen Camp

Printed on 30 Nov 2020 at 7:37 p.m.

Score

644.00
571.00
559.00
551.00
548.00
539.00
527.00
522.00
517.00
517.00
515.00
512.00
508.00
503.00
466.00
461.00
460.00
456.00
448.00
436.00

Compscore2W7

%

62.77%
55.65%
54.48%
53.70%
53.41%
52.53%
51.36%
50.88%
50.39%
50.39%
50.19%
49.90%
49.51%
49.03%
45.42%
44.93%
44.83%
44.44%
43.66%
42.50%

C
Points

40
34
29
23
17
11
6
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